Why Join the 3HC League of Business Partners?

To make a difference in the lives of patients and families by supporting, continuing, impacting, and enhancing family-centered programs that do not receive financial reimbursement from insurance companies. These programs are offered at no cost to patients and their families. Those that need these programs could possibly be members of your own family, or those of your employees and customers.

To join with other business leaders to demonstrate your commitment to 3HC's humanitarian mission.

Give with Assurance

The 3HC League of Business Partners is under the direction of the 3HC Development Council and guided by the Business Gifts Committee. The committee is comprised of respected business leaders volunteering their time & expertise to steward your gifts.

For additional information about the 3HC League of Business Partners, please contact 3HC's Philanthropy Department at (919) 735-1387, ext. 1072

3HC is a private, non-profit home health and hospice agency. Over the last four decades, care at 3HC has grown from serving patients in Wayne County, with a staff of two, to serving patients from the Triangle to the coast, with a staff of 500+. As a community-oriented organization, our mission is to provide the right care, at the right place, at the right time throughout life's journey.

We invite you to be part of Above & Beyond: 3HC's Initiative for Comfort, Care & Compassion, a \$3 million effort to support and expand the family-centered programs of 3HC, as well as launching new, innovative programs for patients, families and our communities, and to support Kitty Askins Hospice Center.

Compassionate care is our calling™

2402 Wayne Memorial Drive
Goldsboro, NC 27534
(919) 735-1387
www.3HC.org



An Invitation

We hope you will join the 3HC League of Business Partners, a network of community-minded businesses whose philanthropic support is key to helping 3HC achieve its mission.

As a member of the 3HC League of Business Partners, your support will help ensure that the family-centered programs of 3HC and Kitty Askins Hospice Center continue to flourish and will be available to all in need, regardless of their ability to pay, for generations to come.

In appreciation of your generous support, all 3HC League of Business Partners members will receive the following:

- A recognition item honoring the commitment of your business to 3HC & Kitty Askins Hospice Center
- Invitations to donor recognition events and the Business Leader Roundtable series
- Recognition in 3HC publications
- Check presentation photos

3HC is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) agency.
All gifts are tax deductible as allowed by law.

Yes, my business would like pledge at the following level		eague of Business	s Partners with a
	□ \$15,000 □ \$10,000 -		
Company Name:			
Contact Person:			
Address:			
City, ST Zip:			
Phone: ()	E-Mail:		
Pledge Is Payable Over:	☐ 1 Year ☐ 4 Years		☐ 3 Years
Payments Will Be Made:	☐ Monthly ☐ Semi-Annually		
Begin Date:	□ Payment Encl	osed Bill Me I	☐ Charge Credit Card
☐ Please send a pledge payment reminder			
Ways to Give: ☐ A Check is Enclosed (Payab ☐ Please Charge My Credit Ca	•	ollowing)	
Card Type: ☐ Visa ☐ Amer			
Card #			
Amount \$	_ Signature		

Please mail your completed form to *3HC's Philanthropy Department:* 2402 Wayne Memorial Drive ~ Goldsboro, NC 27534